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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.
CLASSXIII.—WORKINGRAILWAYS—continued.
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2,32(

2-3.
Miles.

WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.
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VOTE No. 68—continued.
Kaihu Section, 1902-3—17 miles.
Maintenance—

Wages—Miscellaneous
Stores—Rails, &c. ...„ Sleepers„ Structures ... ... ,,-..„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous

£

261
40

620
70
10
50

1,051

Locomotive —
Wages, Renewals, and Repairs, Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ....
Stares, „ „ Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Contingencies

255
265
120
70

350
20
59

1,139
Traffic—

Casual Labour and Overtime
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous

150
65
60

t 275

Auckland Section, 1902-3—360 miles.
Maintenance—

Wages—Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous
Stores—Rails

„ Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous

2,465
18

4,945
2,535
3,890
4,760
9,300
3,950
1,700
1,750

32,830

Locomotive—
Wages, Renewals, and Repairs, Locomotive

„ „ ,, Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores, „ ,, Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Compensation for injuries, A. E. Glover ...
Contingencies

4,175
5,350
3,325
4,500

11,700
900
150
393

Traffic—
Casual Labour and Overtime • ...
Stores and Stationery
Burglary at Papakura
Miscellaneous

30,493
5,000
2,200

5
1,900
9,105

72,428
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