## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS XIII. - WORKING RAILWAYS -continued.

t <b>e</b> m.	. O. A. (18)				•
em.	euri in a service			1902 2,320 M	
	WORKING RAILWA	VS_continued		<b>,-</b>	
	WORKING RATEWE	1.10-continuea.			
	VOTE No. 68—continued.			£	£
.7	KAIHU SECTION, 1902-3-17 mile	<b>8.</b>			
	Maintenance— Wages—Miscellaneous			261	
	Stores—Rails, &c.	***		40	
	" Sleepers	***		620	
	" Structures	•••	•••	70 10	
	" Buildings " Miscellaneous	•••		50	
	i santa di S			1,051	
	Locamotive—				
	Wages, Renewals, and Repair	s. Locomotive		255	
	,, ,,	Carriage and Wagon		265	
	Steres, ", "	Locomotive	٠٠٠,	$\frac{120}{70}$	
	Fuel and Water-supply	Carriage and Wagon		70 350	
	Oil, Tallow, and Stores	•••		20	
	Contingencies	***		59	
	i : . •			1 190	
	Traffic—			1,139	
	Casual Labour and Overtime			150	
	Stores and Stationery	***		65	
	Miscellaneous	•••	•••	60	
	*			275	
				2,465	
.8	Auckland Section, 1902-3-360	miles.			
	Maintenance— Wages—Structures	And the second of the second o		4,945	
	" Buildings	***		2,535	
	" Miscellaneous	•••		3,890	
	Stores—Rails	•••		4,760	
	,, Sleepers ,, Structures	•••	•••	9,300 3,950	
	Buildings	•••	•••	1,700	
	" Miscellaneous	•••		1,750	
		the production of the producti		00.000	
	• 1			32,830	
	Locomotive—				
	Wages, Renewals, and Repairs	s, Locomotive		4,175	
	)) 1) /) /)	Carriage and Wagon		5,350	
	Stores, ",	Locomotive		3,325	
	Fral and Water county	Carriage and Wagon	•••	4,500	
	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores	*** *	•••	11,700 900	
	Compensation for injuries, A.	E. Glover		150	
	Contingencies			393	
	/Ti			30,493	
	Traffic— Casual Labour and Overtime	er i jage y		5,000	
	Stores and Stationery	6 • <b>≱</b> •; ε΄.: ••• ου	•••	2,200	
	Burglary at Papakura	•••		5	
	Miscellaneous	•••		1,900	
				0.105	
				9,105	
				72,428	
	1		- 1	,	